
01

02

03

07

11

10

09

08

05

06

04

124

133

148

101

118

126

136

114

103

131

150

115

107

128

109

108

104

144

135

137

Numéro

Numéro

SAUSSET Matthieu

SAUSSET Benjamin

COMBIER Alex

DECRESSONIERE Yohan

CAILHOL Xavier

PICHERY Olivier

TROCHAIN Thierry

DE OLIVEIRA Freddy

GUILLAUME Joel

DROUARD Mylène

NARBUTAS Nicolas

PINCHEDEZ  Philippe

GAUTHIER Pascal

CHARLIAT François

PAQUEREAU Christophe

LHUILLIER Laurent

FOURMAUX  Maxime

SOULAS Benoit

CASZALOT Jéremy

BORNAND Nicolas

LEMERCIER Nicolas

LANSAC Georges

DOMINGUEZ  Daniel

DUMAS Anthony

CAULIER David

TAVERNIER Frankie

HAIK Jacques

PHILIPPE Antoine

FORGES Bruno

PETRELLI Jean Pascal

BUSO Patrick

Equipage

Equipage

HONDA 450

HONDA 450

HONDA 700

Can AM outlander

KTM 450

Yamaha 450

Yamaha 450

Can AM outlander

KTM 525

Can AM outlander

KTM 525

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

POLARIS RZR 1000 TUR

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

YAMAHA   1000

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

POLARIS RZR 1000 TUR

Véhicule

Véhicule

61

62

77

77

80

96

102

110

115

120

347

4

15

17

19

20

23

26

28

30

32

34

35

36

38

40

42

43

49

50

60

Pénalités
Temps

Pénalités
Temps

1440

Pénalités
Sportives

Pénalités
Sportives

61

62

77

77

80

96

102

110

115

120

1787

4

15

17

19

20

23

26

28

30

32

34

35

36

38

40

42

43

49

50

60

Total
Pénalités

Total
Pénalités

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Clas.

Clas.

CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE DE L'ETAPE 2

CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE DE L'ETAPE 2

 Catégorie   1 MOTO / QUAD

 Catégorie   2 SSV

0

1

16

16

19

35

41

49

54

59

1726

0

11

13

15

16

19

22

24

26

28

30

31

32

34

36

38

39

45

46

56

Ecart

Ecart

Cat

Cat

M

M

Q

Q

M

M

M

Q

Q

Q

Q

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DELAUNAY Sébastien

DESCAT Sébastien

REMIGERAU Laurianne

LEROY Michel

FOURMEAUX Pascal

CAZALET François

CASZALOT Philippe

PEREIRA Anthony

FERRAND Pascal

LAYERE Boris

DELORD Jean-Baptiste

BUIRE Clément

LALUC Sylvain

BLAZY-PARIS Thierry

PHILIPPE Guillaume

MOREAU Guillaume

MENGUY Virginie

PASCAU Philippe



142

120

147

134

145

106

105

129

141

122

130

139

149

110

121

111

138

132

151

143

127

123

146

140

125

119

112

117

116

102

KABBAJ Neima

BORD DAVID

PALISSIER Jean François

BELLEGUEULE Stéphane

MONTIER Jean-Marie

DUPASQUIER Christophe

CHASSANT Pascal

LANTRES Christian

HALTER Léa

HAFID Abdellah

PAGES Nicolas

BERGERET Pierre-Marie

JUSSAUME Sophie

NOBLE Thierry

SALLES Bruno

LOCMANE Vincent

DEVAINE Jean-Marc

GENTY Pascal

BARRUBES Antoine

DERONCE Florence

ALABARET Jean Olivier

GACHEIN Ludovic

LACAM Hugues

PANNIER Christophe

VISY Michel

RAMOS Emmanuel

MOREAU Geoffray

MARY Dominique

CREVECOEUR Hervé

LOCMANE Romain

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

POLARIS RZR 1000

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

TEXTRON

CAN AM X3

POLARIS RZR 1000

POLARIS RZR 1000 TUR

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

POLARIS RZR 1000

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

POLARIS RZR 1000 TUR

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

POLARIS RZR 1000 TUR

CAN AM X3

POLARIS RZR 1000 TUR

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

POLARIS RZR 1000 TUR

CAN AM X3

65

38

70

71

71

72

75

78

87

98

98

98

100

102

104

107

111

115

130

132

23

148

157

263

32

1

12

12

65

347

30

120

300

420

420

420

420

1440

65

68

70

71

71

72

75

78

87

98

98

98

100

102

104

107

111

115

130

132

143

148

157

263

332

421

432

432

485

1787

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

61

64

66

67

67

68

71

74

83

94

94

94

96

98

100

103

107

111

126

128

139

144

153

259

328

417

428

428

481

1783

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

IMBERT Tony

CORMONT Laura

BERTRAND Vincent

BELLEGUEULE Christine

ANODEAU  Julien

HERBAIN Philippe

CROUZET Léopold

HALTER Jérémy

VERRIERE Pascale

GUYON Nicolas

GIRAUD Thomas

MORICE Caroline

NOBLE Pierre

SALLES Cédric

PEREZ Philippe

LAVIT Emmanuel

GENTY Evelyne

MARC Marie Josèphe

KORNSTEIN Yves

BRUCY Jean

NOVELLON Michel

DELFINO Delphine

SOARES TOMAS David

POLATO Jean-Michel

RAMOS Dominique

MOREAU Henry

SAINT-JEAN Frédéric

CREVECOEUR Maxime

JIMENEZ Julien



216

218

201

211

203

208

202

219

205

204

206

207

212

210

217

214

215

209

Numéro

BESSON Jean-Pascal

GELEBART Gilles

DARD Yvan Pierre

FOUBERT Marc

BALTAZAR  josé

HUBERT Bridier

WITCH Alain

IDELOT Antoine

MICOULEAU Jean-Claude

MORVAN Hervé

VIERGE Philippe

DELAPORTE Antoine

SALVATORE Michel

SBIHI Kamal

CHARRIER Christophe

LAMONIER Arnaud

PORCHERON Philippe

HAMSAS Rachid

Equipage

TOYOTA OVERDRIVE

MD V8

TOYOTA HDJ 80

WSR 500 V8

RAGE 1400

BMW X6  MMP

JEEP JK V6

BOWLER WILDCAT

IPSO V8

TOYOTA HDJ 80

TOYOTA HDJ100

SPRINGBOK SADEV V8

TOYOTA HDJ80

TOYOTA HDJ80

TOYOTA HDJ80

TOYOTA HDJ80

CHEVROLET V8

CHEVROLET V8

Véhicule

6

17

22

40

53

61

72

86

88

91

98

115

119

139

208

258

14

347

Pénalités
Temps

300

1080

Pénalités
Sportives

6

17

22

40

53

61

72

86

88

91

98

115

119

139

208

258

314

1427

Total
Pénalités

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Clas.

CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE DE L'ETAPE 2
 Catégorie   3 AUTO / 4X4 / BUGGY

0

11

16

34

47

55

66

80

82

85

92

109

113

133

202

252

308

1421

EcartCat

A

B

A

A

B

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

A

ROISSAC Patrice

CUEFF Arnaud

DARD Veronique

MELHENTIN Stéphane

CESCUTTI Marianne

QUETIER François

BAZ MONTEROJulien

BRANDAO M, GODEBERT V

MAHE Frédéric

DUPUY Bertrand

YOANN François

RACAT Fabrice

DOYEN Nathalie

LE POCHER Gilbert

LAMONIER Edwige

COCOZZA Corina

HAMSAS Kacem


